
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

820952 City of Iqaluit - Water Licence 3AM-IQA1626 - Response to CIRNAC-NWB
Comments
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Nov 7, 2019 at 2:42 PM
To: "Manujibeya, Cheryl" <Cheryl.Manujibeya@colliersprojectleaders.com>
Cc: Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>,
"Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, Matthew Hamp <m.hamp@iqaluit.ca>, "Deronja,
Josip" <Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Marko, Erik" <Erik.Marko@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "licensing@nwb-
oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]


